NATIONAL Assessment Ce.	ntre Services.	ariosi MNA 119 MOS VR	,	40
Date In: 11/9/19-17:19	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done b	y ,
Res No: Najmy 19016173/W	SAS e-filing			Section 1
Veh No: 17088037	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	C 2hrs)		· ·
D.O.A : 10/9/19-19:00	i-Motor Claim For	m		WHEN THE STREET
OD TP ' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within	: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	- majori - mi ettes - mi	
- Topotang City	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey R	eport		
	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wksp		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 10	W6673C	INC()/Non-INC()	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date)	
		N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	attanty: 120 ()// 14	0()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$		CONTRACTOR TO THE TOTAL TO THE T	ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON OF TH	
General Remarks:-	The state of the s		Com Since	4
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in		al & Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	pice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	And the property of the second	Date&Time Completed	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions		The second of th	Day Francis	4. 7. 7°
3.5.19117			REPROSITE.	—-
				<u> </u>
		······································		
•				
JA 1906884	Inveic	e Preparation Checklist	Contract to the second second	dd Bill
aimant's Particulars :-		ocident Reporting (\$30);		uii:Dill
	2) DA : D 3) TF : To	Darmage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) Darmage Assessment (\$100); S40.	-	
iver/Owner:	4) FT : Fo	ollow-Through Survey	120	
ntact No:		ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey) iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	\$30	
maged Portion:	6) TR : R	e-inspection .	\$75	
		ac DA + SMRT Survey 5 Additional Services:-	160	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD.	ourlesy Cor / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
\$ \$2,000 and \$3,900 p. L. \$0.40 p.	The second secon		310	
A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND A				
ditors! Comments :-	•N7: F		\$25	
ditors' Comments :- 1:	*N7: F *N8: D TP (N)	ost Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordination (1): TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20	
5.52.22.4 Merican growing of 1.45% JAN 56. 1. 1.5.5.17 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	*N7: F *N8: D TP (N)	ost Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordination (1): TP (N in INC) against INC dae Mobile	\$3 \$20 30	a jau

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
September 1 Company of the Company of the Company	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/09/2019 17:29
Date Of Accident	10/09/2019 19:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE PAYA LEBAR RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU8803T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG JEE MEE
NRIC No	S7430723Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97988731
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97988731
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL 1.5X A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A28875686QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG BGIAM YUE
NRIC No	S1647386C
Date Of Birth	15/05/1964
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/12/1988
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96986203
Fax Number	

OFFICE-96986203

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 63 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD

#04-1174

Postcode 461063

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

. -

GENDER: :

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SCW6633C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD2414B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report gorrectly the details of the oscident to speed up the claims process.
- . This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Delirer.
- I. Information provided must be as pruthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or with tolding of material facts may allow indurance companies to repudiete policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by inturance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false recording may be referred to the Police for Investigation,
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be much available upon application by
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforessid.
- f. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (s) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal biformation set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/java firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the settlement of the cigins and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my ciolms;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions of responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) ell insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, usb, dicdose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- it) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or egests (rejuding their lawyers) aw firms), which may be sited outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to at insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, izw enforcement and government agancies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (2) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Folicyhologra Signal Lice Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Roporting Contre Personnel's Signature

KRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN					
TTTTTTT		JITT	DESTITATION OF THE PERSON OF T		1
		÷1		+++++++++++	í
DATE OF THE		17.7-		a price adat.	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		i ri i ven	W. But Land John	I
<u> </u>			+ - + - + 1 - knot	a de inchair	:
h				+++++++	İ
	7: 1: 1: 1:	i		Ettembiurt	B
		TAKE		PHILITITE	13
h-f		MASICH	-f	1+++++	Į
		# 121		11	1
		1	H-1111	111 1 4 4 1 1 7 1 1 1 1	1
		Sat-	!	111111	j
		AVIII		╃ ╗╬╬╬╬]
H		11111		111111	
<u> </u>					
		╀╂┼┼┼			1
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	FTHE ACCIDENT		4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	J/]
On the stated time	and date I	a dis	-		-0
TOT don't all	ii wa	s ariving MI	vehicle SJUS	3803T at	
PIE changi towards from My side and	The later by	T OULDWARALL	7 1-11	1 1	1
from my side and	Ralice STWIRE	0 -1 -1 - 2	1 1 1 1 1	ide tyre and s	1
T aliable & Same	121	collided	to my rear 8	ide ture and a	Luino 1
I alighted from my SMD2414R-	vehicle and rea	like there's	another rehi	de Josephie	Acres 1
SMD2414B -	MISHARIN SAKAP TAYARIN		Tollier deliver	THADIAE	4
	- W. C				
A STATE OF THE STA				HISTORY OF	1
			100000		-
Company of the Compan					
				SERV	7
					4
110					
					1
		We = 10.00 (c)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
				and the last	1
					-
					_
				and the second second	
			1205		1
~					1
				-	
					7
			No. of the second	***************************************	1
	Y The second sec				1
e-card poeties				CONSTRUCTOR	7
			SELVER SERVER SWITCH SELVER SERVER SWITCH SERVER SERVER SERVER SWITCH SWITCH SERVER SWITCH SERVER SWITCH SWITCH SERVER SWITCH SW		4
DECLARATION	The state of the s				1
Ave dedomine formation	H(0 N0 1			4 14 15 10 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	7
Ave dedere the foregoing portice's	nts are true in every respect	:	Constitution Constitution	The second	1
	S. Sak.	1			
	× .		,	1	
of cyholder's Signature	- January				
Date & Turner	Orien's Stenature	version vi	Reported	Jam	
	(If driver is out the police	Yholder)	Name:	ersorners Signature	
	Anna and an analysis		KRIC/FIN NO.:	1	
			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	· · ·	

Date of Accident	(change), Accident Time: 7pm (24-HR-Format)			
Accident Place	: PIE toward paya lebar Exit			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	TEO88UZZ			
Vehicle Make/Model	: Honda Vezel			
Insurance Company	:_MSIGPolicy No			
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Wong Jee Mee S74307237			
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 97988731 Owner's HpCompany Tel			
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Nong Ngiam Yue \$16473860			
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 15-05-1964 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 29 Dec 1988			
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:			
DRIVER'S Address	: 63 New upper changi Road #04-1174 c/(461063)			
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 96986203 2)			
DRIVER'S Occupation	: NDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)			
Email Address	: Admin@Mycar-59			
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET			
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance			
Number of Passengers (Including D	Driver): 2 (wife)			
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES (NO) as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose			
Other 1	Party Driver's Particular (if any)			
Vehicle Reg. No: SCN 6633	Vehicle Reg. No: SMD2414B			
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:			
Name Driver:	Name Driver:			
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:			
Driver's Contact & Add	Driver's Contact & Add:			

~ *\d



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Sherton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

(REPUBLIC COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28875686 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SJU8803T

2. Name of Policyholder

Wong Jee Mee

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

20/01/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/01/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Wong Jee Mee

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Faikire to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer